

BERRIEN COUNTY ROAD DEPARTMENT							1 OF 1	
LINCOLN TOWNSHIP ULTRA-THIN ASPHALT							Bid 2022-042	
RECORD OF BIDS							04/06/22	
CONTRACTOR			RIETH-RILEY		MICHIGAN PAVING			
QTY.	UM	ITEM	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
1	LSUM	MOBILIZATION, MAX	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00		\$-
57	EA	DR STRUCTURE COVER, ADJ, CASE 1	\$205.00	\$11,685.00	\$600.00	\$34,200.00		\$-
2,042	SYD	COLD MILLING HMA SURFACE	\$5.20	\$10,618.40	\$4.50	\$9,189.00		\$-
2,595	SYD	PAVT FOR BUTT JOINTS, REM	\$6.70	\$17,386.50	\$4.50	\$11,677.50		\$-
10	TON	HAND PATCHING	\$132.00	\$1,320.00	\$150.00	\$1,500.00		\$-
47,000	SYD	HMA, ULTRA-THIN, LOW VOLUME, WARRANTY	\$4.11	\$193,170.00	\$4.86	\$228,420.00		\$-
1	LSUM	MINOR TRAF DEVICES	\$12,500.00	\$12,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00		\$-
200	SFT	SIGN, TYPE B, TEMP, PRISMATIC, FURN	\$1.00	\$200.00	\$1.00	\$200.00		\$-
200	SFT	SIGN, TYPE B, TEMP, PRISMATIC, OPER	\$0.01	\$2.00	\$1.00	\$200.00		\$-
1	LSUM	TRAF REGULATOR CONTROL	\$12,500.00	\$12,500.00	\$4,680.50	\$4,680.50		\$-
TOTAL			\$284,381.90		\$306,567.00		\$0.00	